Values

Class sizes that allow for one-on-one attention

School counselor

Paraeducators and other education support professionals
Relevant, timely professional development

Staff that has time to collaborate

Restorative practices policy

All staff are trained in positive behavioral supports and bullying prevention
Fine arts

A community free from bullying and harassment

All school staff contributing to a culturally responsive learning environment
Regular physical education classes

School nurse

An environment that welcomes and celebrates diversity
Active community involvement

Materials available in the languages the school serves
Ample/appropriate learning spaces

Use of early warning systems to keep students on track
Healthy indoor air quality

Foreign language courses

Career and technical education

A roof that is free of leaks

Educators who have high elpectations for every student in the school
Librarians

Advanced courses

Healthy meals

Clean, unbroken floors

Teachers are fully prepared to teach their students

Students have a safe, reliable, and secure way to get to school
A welcoming front office

A pathway for advancement for ever student

Teachers teaching in their credentialed subject

Full-day kindergarten

Grand Total
217
198
185
160
154
150
147
137
136
119
116
113
111
104
102
100

98
94
82
77
76
65
62
61
61
55
50
42
35
34
20
13



