Values	<b>Grand Total</b>
Class sizes that allow for one-on-one attention	217
School counselor	198
Paraeducators and other education support professionals	185
Relevant, timely professional development	160
Staff that has time to collaborate	154
Restorative practices policy	150
All staff are trained in positive behavioral supports and bullying prevention	147
Fine arts	137
A community free from bullying and harassment	136
All school staff contributing to a culturally responsive learning environment	119
Regular physical education classes	116
School nurse	113
An environment that welcomes and celebrates diversity	111
Active community involvement	104
Materials available in the languages the school serves	102
Ample/appropriate learning spaces	100
Use of early warning systems to keep students on track	98
Healthy indoor air quality	94
Foreign language courses	82
Career and technical education	77
A roof that is free of leaks	76
Educators who have high e1pectations for every student in the school	65
Librarians	62
Advanced courses	61
Healthy meals	61
Clean, unbroken floors	55
Teachers are fully prepared to teach their students	50
Students have a safe, reliable, and secure way to get to school	42
A welcoming front office	35
A pathway for advancement for ever student	34
Teachers teaching in their credentialed subject	20
Full-day kindergarten	13